Avenue South Phase 1 (SW 49th Court Road - Phase I B, Segment E), commencing upon approval of the 
Marion County Board of County Commissioners. Firm shall complete the scope of services set forth in 
the Scope of Services, Exhibit "A", hereto, with an estimated end date of December 31, 2020. 

3. COUNTY shall make payment of Fifty-Four Thousand, One Hundred Dollars ($54,100.00) (the 
"Agreement Price"), to Firm under COUNTY's established procedure and according to Table A, Cost 
Estimate for Services, Exhibit "B", hereto. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Parties have entered into this Amendment, as approved by the Marion 
County Board of County Commissioners, on the date of the last signature below.